


















ASIAN NORTHSTAR Availabile Units & Price Details

Type of
Apartment BHK

Area of
Apartment 

Sq.Ft. 
Apartment 

Cost
Car park

Cost
Total Con.

Value
Statutary
Charges

Sq.Ft.
Rate Total Price Rs.

2B 3B

3C

2D 3D

3 BHK

2BHK

2BHK

910 4000

4000

4000

858

835

36,40,000 2,50000

2,50000

2,50000

38,90,000

36,82,000

35,90,000

4,66,800

4,41,840

4,30,800

34,32,000

33,40,000

43,56,800

41,23,840

40,20,800














